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714 Fiera di Primiero - Piazza Cesare Battisti trasferimento km 1,2
736 FIERA DI PRIMIERO - km zero SS 50 - Via Roma 0,0 154,1 11 : 25 11 : 25 11 : 25

765 Siror SS 50 - Via Roma 0,6 0,6 153,5 11 : 25 11 : 25 11 : 25

1461 San Martino di Castrozza SS 50 - Via Passo Rolle 11,8 12,4 141,7 11 : 45 11 : 44 11 : 43

1984 Passo Rolle - GPM SS 50 9,1 21,5 132,6 11 : 59 11 : 58 11 : 56

1552 Paneveggio SS 50 6,9 28,4 125,7 12 : 11 12 : 08 12 : 06

1486 Forte Buso - Lago di Paneveggio SS 50 4,1 32,5 121,6 12 : 17 12 : 15 12 : 12

1370 Bellamonte SS 50 3,8 36,3 117,8 12 : 23 12 : 20 12 : 18

1012 Predazzo Via Fiamme Gialle 5,9 42,2 111,9 12 : 33 12 : 29 12 : 26

967 Ziano di Fiemme SS 48 3,1 45,3 108,8 12 : 38 12 : 34 12 : 31

974 Panchià SS 48 2,6 47,9 106,2 12 : 42 12 : 38 12 : 35

989 Tesero SS 48 2,4 50,3 103,8 12 : 46 12 : 42 12 : 38

998 Cavalese - T.V. Via Fratelli Bronzetti 4,5 54,8 99,3 12 : 53 12 : 49 12 : 45

1012 Confluenza con SP 232 SS 48 3,7 58,5 95,6 12 : 59 12 : 55 12 : 50

1102 Passo San Lugano SS 48 4,1 62,6 91,5 13 : 06 13 : 01 12 : 56

1003 Kaltenbrunn/Fontanefredde SS 48 2,5 65,1 89,0 13 : 10 13 : 05 13 : 00

439 Montan/Montagna SS 48 9,3 74,4 79,7 13 : 25 13 : 19 13 : 13

245 Auer/Ora SP 127 - Traminerstraβe 4,2 78,6 75,5 13 : 32 13 : 25 13 : 20

241 Kalterer See/Lago di Caldaro SP 14 7,8 86,4 67,7 13 : 45 13 : 37 13 : 31

368 Kaltern/Caldaro Rotatoria verso SP 15 2,5 88,9 65,2 13 : 49 13 : 41 13 : 35

574 St.Niklaus/San Nicolò SP 15 - Heppenheimer St. 3,1 92,0 62,1 13 : 54 13 : 46 13 : 39

672 Immissione Strada Statale SS 42 1,5 93,5 60,6 13 : 56 13 : 48 13 : 41

1363 Mendelpass/Passo della Mendola - GPMSS 42 10,7 104,2 49,9 14 : 13 14 : 05 13 : 57

1172 Ronzone SS 42 5,8 110,0 44,1 14 : 23 14 : 14 14 : 05

986 Fondo SS 238 dir. - Via Palade 2,9 112,9 41,2 14 : 28 14 : 18 14 : 10

1279 St. Felix/San Felice SS 238 5,7 118,6 35,5 14 : 37 14 : 27 14 : 18

1518 Gampenpass/Passo delle Palade SS 238 7,1 125,7 28,4 14 : 48 14 : 38 14 : 28

1072 Gfrill/Caprile SS 238 7,1 132,8 21,3 15 : 00 14 : 49 14 : 39

692 Naraun/Narano SS 238 5,2 138,0 16,1 15 : 08 14 : 57 14 : 46

317 Lana - fine discesa SS 238 - Maria Hilfstraβe 5,7 143,7 10,4 15 : 18 15 : 06 14 : 55

298 Lana SP 101 - Max Veller Straβe 1,1 144,8 9,3 15 : 19 15 : 07 14 : 56

271 Sinich/Sinigo SP 165 - Via Nazionale 2,7 147,5 6,6 15 : 24 15 : 11 15 : 00

268 Burgstall/Postal SP 69 - Via Stazione 2,7 150,2 3,9 15 : 28 15 : 16 15 : 04

260 Lana - Svincolo Strada Statale MeBo SP 69 - Via Bolzano 0,9 151,1 3,0 15 : 30 15 : 17 15 : 06

307 LANA - ARRIVO Andrea Hofer Strasse 3,0 154,1 0,0 15 : 34 15 : 22 15 : 10
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Alt.
PRIMIERO/SAN MARTINO DI CASTROZZA - LANA km 154,1

39 41
Località, Place, Ort

Parz. Perc. Da perc. Ora di passaggio
Dist. Zur. Verb. 37


